













Start Times

8:00 AM Registration 7:00am-7:45 am

Entry

\$25 Thru Sept 24^h \$30 Sept 24th-Race Day

3 Ways to Register:

- Register online at www.monroedowntown.com until October 1st. Or at www.active.com
- 2. **Mail** the entry form (below) and payment by October 1st to

The City of Monroe, ATTN: Monroe Downtown/Leigh Ann Aldridge P.O. Box 1249

Monroe, GA 30655

3. Day of Event -(all registration after October 1st must be day of event) from 7:00am to 7:45am

Race Director: David Dickinson david4monroe@gmail.com 770-601-9809

This is a Classic Race Services timed event on a marked course throughout Downtown.

Awards will be given in standard age groups plus Overall Male & Female, Masters Male & Female, Grandmaster Male and Female, Senior Grand Master Male & Female. Awards will be a bicentennial keepsake. Bicentennial themed, Long Sleeve T-shirts guaranteed to all participants registered by Sept. 24th.

MAIL IN REGISTRATION

lame:		Please enclose a check payable to
ame:ddress:		Monroe Downtown
ity, State, Zip:		Mail this form and entry before
hone:		October 1st to:
mail:		The City of Monroe
Age on race day for 5K	DOB	ATTN: Monroe Downtown/
CHECK ONE5K RUN-MALE	5K RUN-FEMALE	Leigh Ann Aldridge
	T-Shirt size: (long sleeve)	

YOUTH S M ADULT: S M L XL XXL

WAIVER: IN CONSIDERATION of myself being allowed to participate in the Bicentennial 5K Road Race being held in Monroe, GA on Oct. 9th, 2021. I hereby on behalf of myself, my heirs, successors and assigns forever, do hereby fully and completely release the City of Monroe its agents and employees, and all other individuals and/or entities associated with the event, from any and all claims for damages of any type or nature that I may sustain while participating in the event. I do further acknowledge that there are some inherent risks of injury and/or other damages to me in an event of this nature and that it requires a certain degree of physical stamina and conditioning, and do voluntarily and knowingly agree to assume those risks and to hold the COM, its agents and employees as well as any other individuals and/or entities associated with the event, harmless from any liability therefore. I further agree and give my express permission to the COM to use my name or likeness for publicity purposes without any compensation or liability therefore.

Signature:	Date:
Signature of Parent	
Or Guardian if under 18:	Date: